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2024 House Defense and Veterans Affairs Committee 

Rep. Josh Bonner, Chair 
Rep. David Clark, Vice Chair 
Rep. Brad Thomas, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Bonner Josh Republican 73 josh.bonner@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 

Clark David Republican 100 david.clark@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Davis Viola Democrat 87 viola.davis@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

DeLoach Buddy Republican 167 buddy.deloach@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Hitchens Bill Republican 161 bill.hitchens@house.ga.gov 404-656-5126 

Holcomb Scott Democrat 81 scott.holcomb@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Jackson Derrick Democrat 68 derrick.jackson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Jenkins David Republican 136 david.jenkins@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Newton Mark Republican 127 mark.newton@house.ga.gov 404-656-7853 

Prince Brian Democrat 132 brian.prince@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Sainz Steven Republican 180 steven.sainz@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Scott Sandra Democrat 76 sandra.scott@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 

Tarvin Steve Republican 2 steve.tarvin@house.ga.gov 404-463-3793 

Thomas Brad Republican 21 brad.thomas@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Williams Al Democrat 168 al.williams@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Ballard Bethany Republican 147 bethany.ballard@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Gladney Lynn Democrat 130 lynn.gladney@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Martinez 
Reynaldo 
Rey Republican 111 reynaldo.martinez@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

McCollum Derrick Republican 30 derrick.mccollum@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Bell Eric Democrat 75 eric.bell@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 

Cannon Chas Republican 172 chas.cannon@house.ga.gov 404-656-0177 
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